Pos.

Nom

Deirdre MAUDUIT

Leelou CHEVALLIER MILLET

Sasha LOPEZ

Elora LOISELEUR

Camile ECK

Club

MEUNG SUR LOIRE -
AVANT GARDE MEUNG
SUR LOIRE

OLIVET - GYM OLIVET

SAINT JEAN DE LA
RUELLE - ALERTE SAINT
JEAN DE LA RUELLE

MONTARGIS - USMM
section Gymnastique
Fémina-Pasteur

MEUNG SUR LOIRE -
AVANT GARDE MEUNG
SUR LOIRE

45-DPT-GA-INDIV

DU 20/01/2024 AU 21/01/2024

FEDERAL A REGION 14 - 15 ANS

Score

Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.

Pén.

10.667
13.000
2333
0.000
8.967
12.000
3.033
0.000
11.167
13.500
2333
0.000
10.834
12.500
1.666
0.000
8.434
11.500
3.066
0.000

Total

42.101

41.802

40.501

40.369

38.502



6 Eléa MAGI MAUPAS
7 Charlotte CAMUS

8 Margaux BARTH

9 Janelle AJAVON ALLIALY

10 Lolla RICHAUME

" Nolane POUMENI

MEUNG SUR LOIRE -
AVANT GARDE MEUNG
SUR LOIRE

OLIVET - GYM OLIVET

OLIVET - GYM OLIVET

OLIVET - GYM OLIVET

MEUNG SUR LOIRE -
AVANT GARDE MEUNG
SUR LOIRE

AMILLY - J3 SPORTS
AMILLY GYMNASTIQUE

Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.

Pén.

10.100
12.000
1.900
0.000
11.034
12.000
0.966
0.000
11.334
12.000
0.666
0.000
11.167
12.000
0.833
0.000
10.400
12.000
1.600
0.000
11.400
12.000
0.600
0.000

8.967
10.500
1.533
0.000
8.600
12.000
3.400
0.000
6.300
9.000
2.700
0.000
8.334
11.000
2.666
0.000
9.934
11.500
1.566
0.000
8.934
11.000
2.066
0.000

9.200
11.000
1.800
0.000
8.567
11.500
2.933
0.000
9.000
11.500
2.500
0.000
71.867
10.500
2.633
0.000
7.300
9.500
2.200
0.000
4.867
10.500
5.633
0.000

38.501

38.468

38.001

37.868

37.368

35.701



Maissa EL HAJJl

Lisa BELLESOEUR

Lamia MEGCHICHE

Jade GORDIEN

CHALETTE SUR LOING -
UNION GYMNIQUE DE
CHALETTE

SAINT JEAN DE LA
RUELLE - ALERTE SAINT
JEAN DE LA RUELLE

CHALETTE SUR LOING -
UNION GYMNIQUE DE
CHALETTE

OLIVET - GYM OLIVET

Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.

Pén.

10.367
12.000
1.633
0.000
10.500
12.000
1.500
0.000
10.067
12.000
1.933
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

6.600
8.000
1.400
0.000
4.900
7.500
2.600
0.000
7.167
10.500
3333
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

9.434
11.500
2.066
0.000
11.000
12.500
1.500
0.000
10.067
13.500
3433
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

34.935

34.800

30.801

0.000



